Hal K. Rothman Fellowship for Graduate Students

The American Society for Environmental History is pleased to announce the creation of the Hal K. Rothman Fellowship, to be given annually for the best graduate student research proposal, defined in the broadest sense. ASEH will appoint a committee to select the winner and will administer the fellowship. ASEH anticipates that the award will consist of \$1,500 and a certificate for the student.

This fellowship carries Hal's name in recognition of his outstanding publication record, his dedicated service to ASEH, and his long and productive editorship of *Environmental History*. Of equal importance, many ASEH members have mentioned how Hal has long been an unofficial ambassador for the Society, welcoming new graduate student attendees to meetings and making them feel like the vital participants ASEH believes them to be.

The fellowship will be supported by contributions from members and other individuals. We hope to raise \$25,000 to launch this initiative. Please help us make this fellowship a true success. To facilitate contributions, please use the form below.

Kathleen A. Brosnan, Mark Cioc, Char Miller, Adam Rome, Co-chairs, Hal K. Rothman Fellowship Fund

HAL K. ROTHMAN FELLOWSHIP FUND		
	\$1,000	or installments of \$ every years (ASEH can accept installments of \$100 or more)
	\$500	or installments of \$ years
	\$250	or installments of \$ years
	\$100	
	\$50	
	other	\$
Checks should be made payable to the ASEH, with "Hal Rothman Fellowship" on the memo line, and sent to:		
ASEH Treasurer Mark Madison 698 Conservation Way Shepherdstown, WV 25443		
Name:		
Address	:	
E-mail:		